
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Kent State 285  278       563  -5 

T3  2   Iowa State 287  277       564  -4 
1  3   Tennessee 280  287       567  -1 

T5  4   Ohio State 289  283       572  +4 
T3  5   Florida 287  286       573  +5 
T5  6   NC State 289  290       579  +11 
9  7   UNLV  293  291       584  +16 

T7  8   Illinois 292  294       586  +18 
10  9   Chattanooga 295  294       589  +21 
11  10   Minnesota 296  297       593  +25 
12  11   Maryland 297  300       597  +29 
T7  12   College of Charleston 292  309       601  +33 
13  13   Kentucky 306  297       603  +35 
14  14   South Dakota State  318  298       616  +48 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kent State 285 278 563

1 Taylor Kim (4) 69 67 136

T6 Josee Doyon (2) 73 68 141

T13 Wad Phaewchimplee (1) 71 72 143

T20 Amira Alexander (3) 75 71 146

T20 Michaela Finn (5) 72 74 146

2 Iowa State 287 277 564

4 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (3) 69 69 138

T6 Cajsa Persson (1) 73 68 141

T6 Celia Barquin (2) 71 70 141

16 Parinda Phokan (4) 74 70 144

T74 Nattapan Siritrai (5) 79 82 161

3 Tennessee 280 287 567

5 Lucia Polo (2) 69 70 139

T6 Anna Newell (1) 67 74 141

T6 Shannon Brooks (3) 71 70 141

T20 Blakesly Warren (4) 73 73 146

T65 Emmie Pietila (5) 75 78 153

4 Ohio State 289 283 572

12 Rio Watanabe (2) 72 70 142

T17 Jessica Porvasnik (1) 73 72 145

T17 Nikollete Schroeder (4) 70 75 145

T28 Katja Pogacar (3) 74 73 147

T28 Jaclyn Lee (5) 79 68 147

5 Florida 287 286 573

T2 Samantha Wagner (5) 67 70 137

T13 Maria Torres (2) 71 72 143

T28 Taylor Tomlinson (1) 73 74 147

T28 Karolina Vlckova (4) 77 70 147

T65 Ursa Orehek (3) 76 77 153

6 NC State 289 290 579

T2 India Clyburn (5) 68 69 137

T37 Naomi Ko (3) 74 74 148

T37 Cecily Overbey (4) 74 74 148

T47 Leonie Bettel (2) 76 73 149

T51 Rachael Taylor (1) 73 77 150

7 UNLV 293 291 584

T6 Kaylee Benton (3) 73 68 141

T28 Harley Dubsky (4) 73 74 147

T37 Elizabeth Prior (5) 74 74 148

T54 Mackenzie Raim (1) 76 75 151

T67 Alexandra Kaui (2) 73 81 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Illinois 292 294 586

T20 Stephanie Miller (2) 72 74 146

T20 Dana Gattone (3) 73 73 146

T20 Chayanid Prapassarangkul (4) 74 72 146

T37 Grace Park (5) 73 75 148

T54 Bing Singhsumalee (1) 74 77 151

9 Chattanooga 295 294 589

T13 Emily McLennan (2) 72 71 143

T20 Cristina Perez (3) 71 75 146

T47 Megan Woods (1) 76 73 149

T54 Sarah Dolmovich (5) 76 75 151

73 Monica San Juan (4) 77 80 157

10 Minnesota 296 297 593

T17 Heather Ciskowski (3) 71 74 145

T37 Emie Peronnin (4) 73 75 148

T47 Celia Kuenster (1) 74 75 149

T57 Sabrine Garrison (2) 78 74 152

T57 Niamh Ward (5) 78 74 152

11 Maryland 297 300 597

T28 Heidi Baek (3) 74 73 147

T51 Ludovica Farina (2) 74 76 150

T57 Panitta Yusabai (1) 76 76 152

T57 Ludovica Scandroglio (4) 73 79 152

T57 Alexandra Papell (5) 77 75 152

12 College of Charleston 292 309 601

T37 Laura Fuenfstueck (1) 77 71 148

T47 Morgan Webber (4) 69 80 149

T51 Mary Chandler Bryan (2) 73 77 150

T67 Louise Olsson (3) 73 81 154

78 Julia Neumann (5) 85 84 169

13 Kentucky 306 297 603

T20 Jordan Chael (1) 75 71 146

T37 Isabelle Johansson (2) 75 73 148

T37 Grace Rose (3) 76 72 148

T74 Anna Hack (5) 80 81 161

77 Megan Kinney (4) 80 86 166

14 South Dakota State 318 298 616

T57 Hallie Getz (2) 80 72 152

T57 Sydney MacDonald (3) 78 74 152

T70 Megan Mingo (1) 80 76 156

T70 Islamiah Fuad (5) 80 76 156

76 Brianna Janu (4) 84 81 165
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T28 Kelly Grassel (Florida) 70 77 147

T28 Texie June Petchel (UNLV ) 71 76 147

T28 Sarah Bae (NC State) 72 75 147

T37 Zoe-Beth Brake (Ohio State) 71 77 148

T37 Hannah Pietila (Tennessee) 79 69 148

T57 Teleri Hughes (Tennessee) 76 76 152

69 Allison Herring (Tennessee) 77 78 155

T70 Kelly Nielsen (Kent State) 80 76 156
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Taylor Kim  Kent State  69  67       136  -6   
T1 T2   Samantha Wagner  Florida  67  70       137  -5   
3 T2   India Clyburn  NC State  68  69       137  -5   

T4 4   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  69  69       138  -4   
T4 5   Lucia Polo  Tennessee  69  70       139  -3   
T1 T6   Anna Newell  Tennessee  67  74       141  -1   
T23 T6   Josee Doyon  Kent State  73  68       141  -1   
T23 T6   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  73  68       141  -1   
T10 T6   Shannon Brooks  Tennessee  71  70       141  -1   
T23 T6   Kaylee Benton  UNLV  73  68       141  -1   
T10 T6   Celia Barquin  Iowa State  71  70       141  -1   
T18 12   Rio Watanabe  Ohio State  72  70       142  E   
T10 T13   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  71  72       143  +1   
T10 T13   Maria Torres  Florida  71  72       143  +1   
T18 T13   Emily McLennan  Chattanooga  72  71       143  +1   
T38 16   Parinda Phokan  Iowa State  74  70       144  +2   
T23 T17   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  73  72       145  +3   
T10 T17   Heather Ciskowski  Minnesota  71  74       145  +3   
T8 T17   Nikollete Schroeder  Ohio State  70  75       145  +3   
T48 T20   Jordan Chael  Kentucky  75  71       146  +4   
T38 T20   Chayanid Prapassarangkul  Illinois  74  72       146  +4   
T23 T20   Dana Gattone  Illinois  73  73       146  +4   
T10 T20   Cristina Perez  Chattanooga  71  75       146  +4   
T23 T20   Blakesly Warren  Tennessee  73  73       146  +4   
T18 T20   Stephanie Miller  Illinois  72  74       146  +4   
T48 T20   Amira Alexander  Kent State  75  71       146  +4   
T18 T20   Michaela Finn  Kent State  72  74       146  +4   
T60 T28   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  77  70       147  +5   
T38 T28   Heidi Baek  Maryland  74  73       147  +5   
T23 T28   Harley Dubsky  UNLV  73  74       147  +5   
T38 T28   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  74  73       147  +5   
T23 T28   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  73  74       147  +5   
T8 T28   Kelly Grassel *  Florida  70  77       147  +5   
T68 T28   Jaclyn Lee  Ohio State  79  68       147  +5   
T10 T28   Texie June Petchel *  UNLV  71  76       147  +5   
T18 T28   Sarah Bae *  NC State  72  75       147  +5   
T38 T37   Naomi Ko  NC State  74  74       148  +6   
T38 T37   Elizabeth Prior  UNLV  74  74       148  +6   
T48 T37   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  75  73       148  +6   
T52 T37   Grace Rose  Kentucky  76  72       148  +6   
T38 T37   Cecily Overbey  NC State  74  74       148  +6   
T23 T37   Grace Park  Illinois  73  75       148  +6   
T10 T37   Zoe-Beth Brake *  Ohio State  71  77       148  +6   
T60 T37   Laura Fuenfstueck  College of Charleston  77  71       148  +6   

T23 T37   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  73  75       148  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T68 T37   Hannah Pietila *  Tennessee  79  69       148  +6   
T4 T47   Morgan Webber  College of Charleston  69  80       149  +7   
T38 T47   Celia Kuenster  Minnesota  74  75       149  +7   
T52 T47   Megan Woods  Chattanooga  76  73       149  +7   
T52 T47   Leonie Bettel  NC State  76  73       149  +7   
T23 T51   Mary Chandler Bryan  College of Charleston  73  77       150  +8   
T23 T51   Rachael Taylor  NC State  73  77       150  +8   
T38 T51   Ludovica Farina  Maryland  74  76       150  +8   
T38 T54   Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois  74  77       151  +9   
T52 T54   Sarah Dolmovich  Chattanooga  76  75       151  +9   
T52 T54   Mackenzie Raim  UNLV  76  75       151  +9   
T71 T57   Hallie Getz  South Dakota State  80  72       152  +10   
T52 T57   Panitta Yusabai  Maryland  76  76       152  +10   
T60 T57   Alexandra Papell  Maryland  77  75       152  +10   
T52 T57   Teleri Hughes *  Tennessee  76  76       152  +10   
T65 T57   Sydney MacDonald  South Dakota State  78  74       152  +10   
T65 T57   Niamh Ward  Minnesota  78  74       152  +10   
T65 T57   Sabrine Garrison  Minnesota  78  74       152  +10   
T23 T57   Ludovica Scandroglio  Maryland  73  79       152  +10   
T52 T65   Ursa Orehek  Florida  76  77       153  +11   
T48 T65   Emmie Pietila  Tennessee  75  78       153  +11   
T23 T67   Louise Olsson  College of Charleston  73  81       154  +12   
T23 T67   Alexandra Kaui  UNLV  73  81       154  +12   
T60 69   Allison Herring *  Tennessee  77  78       155  +13   
T71 T70   Islamiah Fuad  South Dakota State  80  76       156  +14   
T71 T70   Megan Mingo  South Dakota State  80  76       156  +14   
T71 T70   Kelly Nielsen *  Kent State  80  76       156  +14   
T60 73   Monica San Juan  Chattanooga  77  80       157  +15   
T71 T74   Anna Hack  Kentucky  80  81       161  +19   
T68 T74   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  79  82       161  +19   
77 76   Brianna Janu  South Dakota State  84  81       165  +23   

T71 77   Megan Kinney  Kentucky  80  86       166  +24   
78 78   Julia Neumann  College of Charleston  85  84       169  +27   
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Cherokee Country Club 74.28 78

2 Cherokee Country Club 74.24 78

 

Total Average Scores
Cherokee Country Club 74.26 156

 

Cherokee Country Club: Cherokee Country Club
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 388     4 49 20 4 1 

2 3 183     9 53 14 2   

3 4 352     13 49 14 2   

4 5 460     8 47 18 4 1 

5 5 512     13 45 18 2   

6 3 156     5 46 24 3   

7 4 349     8 49 19 2   

8 3 139     4 57 16 1   

9 4 359     14 41 20 3   

10 3 150     10 54 12 2   

11 5 455   1 25 43 9     

12 3 176     3 45 22 5 3 

13 4 375     5 48 19 6   

14 3 154     1 48 24 3 2 

15 5 442   2 27 42 5 1 1 

16 5 497   1 16 50 10 1   

17 4 354     6 55 16 1   

18 4 369     1 39 35 2 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 369 +0.53 

12 3 176 +0.50 

14 3 154 +0.45 

1 4 388 +0.36 

13 4 375 +0.33 

6 3 156 +0.32 

4 5 460 +0.28 

7 4 349 +0.19 

8 3 139 +0.18 

9 4 359 +0.15 

17 4 354 +0.15 

2 3 183 +0.12 

5 5 512 +0.12 

10 3 150 +0.08 

3 4 352 +0.06 

16 5 497 -0.08 

11 5 455 -0.23 

15 5 442 -0.27 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 5 460 +0.45 

18 4 369 +0.45 

13 4 375 +0.44 

14 3 154 +0.42 

12 3 176 +0.32 

1 4 388 +0.31 

2 3 183 +0.28 

6 3 156 +0.26 

17 4 354 +0.22 

8 3 139 +0.18 

7 4 349 +0.15 

9 4 359 +0.14 

5 5 512 +0.10 

3 4 352 +0.04 

10 3 150 +0.01 

11 5 455 -0.06 

16 5 497 -0.12 

15 5 442 -0.31 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 369 +0.53 

12 3 176 +0.50 

14 3 154 +0.45 

1 4 388 +0.36 

13 4 375 +0.33 

6 3 156 +0.32 

4 5 460 +0.28 

7 4 349 +0.19 

8 3 139 +0.18 

9 4 359 +0.15 

17 4 354 +0.15 

2 3 183 +0.12 

5 5 512 +0.12 

10 3 150 +0.08 

3 4 352 +0.06 

16 5 497 -0.08 

11 5 455 -0.23 

15 5 442 -0.27 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 388     13 94 37 9 3 

2 3 183     15 99 38 4   

3 4 352     24 103 26 3   

4 5 460     15 89 37 11 4 

5 5 512     22 98 33 3   

6 3 156     13 91 46 6   

7 4 349     19 98 34 3 2 

8 3 139     17 101 33 3 2 

9 4 359   1 25 88 34 8   

10 3 150     24 103 27 2   

11 5 455   3 42 89 19 3   

12 3 176     9 91 44 8 4 

13 4 375     9 92 43 10 2 

14 3 154     3 97 44 9 3 

15 5 442   6 53 80 15 1 1 

16 5 497   2 36 94 23 1   

17 4 354     14 100 41 1   

18 4 369     5 80 63 6 2 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8394&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

